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CARGO LOADING:
PtAN FWD -

A OPEN VAL\ES NO.:5,6,7,8,9,10,11 & 12
B CLOSE VAL\'ES NO.:1,2
C \ENT TAI{KS

CARGO DISCHARGE:

TANK VOt . 10r)% Fr.il r SPECIAL FFATURES

1. CARGO PUMP: BìRON JACKSON
IoDEL 111S1¡+GH-3
AMARILLO GFÁR S3OO
2100 GPM, 253' 'tDH

o 192 H.P.
2. CARGO PUUP ENGINE: MITSUBISHI

DIESEL MODEL S6A3-BPU

BARGE INFORMATION

YEAR BUILT: 2O15
HIJLL TYPE: I

CARGO GRADE: A & LOWER PRODUCTS PER
SUBCHAPTER "0" AND UMfTED SUBCH^PIER 'O'
PRODUCTS.
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CARGO SYSTEM VALVES

PUMP SUCTON VALVE
PUMP DISCHARGE VALVE
PUMP DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE
PRESSURE REUEF VALVE
CARGO FILL VALVE
PORT & SIBD HEADER VAL\IES
TK 1 F|LL / SUC'nON VALVE
TX 2 F|LL / SUCTON VALVE
lt( 3 Fil.l- ,/ SUCToN VALIE
IX 1 F|LL / SUCflON VALVE
rx 2 F|LL / SUCÍION VALVE
TX 3 F|LL / SUCTON vALvE

t1 STRTPPTNG VALVE

t2 SIRTPP|NG VAL\,E

,3 STRIPPING VALVE
PUUP
DEEFIYELL CAN SIRIPPING VALI/E
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CÁPACMES-SHORT TONS AT VARIOUS DRAFTS
TAT{K NUMBER

1 757.80

1 703.60
1 649.50
1 595.50

t5+t.50
r 523.+0

1¡+87.60
1¿+33.80

1380.00

1 326.50
1272.70

'1219.10
't 165-70
1112.30
r058.90
1 005.70

952.60
499.50
8¡16.5()
793.6{)

TOTAL/c1\

597.80

578.rO
558.¡1O

538.80

519.20
512.70

/tSg.70
,+60.30

,151.00
++1.?O

122.10
+03.30
38+.20

365.20
5+6.30
327-&
308.60
289.90
271.30
252.70

Ilcr\

668.00

646.1 0
62+.30
602.50

580.ao
573.50

559.1 0
537.60
516.60

,$9+.60
/r73.30
452.OO
430_Aô

,+O9.60
344.5()
367.60

3,+6.70

325.80
305.10
2A4.06

2
ls.T.l

+92.OO

,+79.50
¿+66.90
131.20
++1.50
+37.20

+2A.70
415.9O

,+o3.00
390.00
377.OO

363.90
35tì 7ô
337.s0
324.20
310.80

297.30
283.60
270.20
?56 5ô

3
(s.T.ì

c




	CBC1380 thru CBC1387.piping diagrams.pdf
	vapor pipping


